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Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff
R 1 5/13/2023 Sat 8 80% 10 45 9

2 6/17/2023 Sat 69 77% 90 291 69
3 6/24/2023 Sat 90 100% 90 388 91
4 7/15/2023 Sat 79 88% 90 357 79
5 7/22/2023 Sat 71 79% 90 348 71

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

Days for Section 1d - Granite to Numbers Site

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 9/7/2023  Capactiy 30 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 10 b.p.d.

Days for Section 1e - Numbers Site to Railroad Bridge

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 9/7/2023  Capactiy 90 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 10 b.p.d.

Days for Section 1f - Railroad Bridge to Buena Vista

Season 1: 5/15/2023 to 9/7/2023  Capactiy 150 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 50 b.p.d.

Days for Section 2a - Buena Vista to Fisherman's Bridge

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 9/7/2023 Capactiy 360 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 50 b.p.d.
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Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

1 7/3/2023 Mon 309 86% 360 1,628 302
2 7/7/2023 Fri 270 75% 360 1,411 264
3 7/14/2023 Fri 270 75% 360 1,427 265
4 7/15/2023 Sat 273 76% 360 1,312 259
5 7/18/2023 Tue 274 76% 360 1,467 273
6 7/26/2023 Wed 314 87% 360 1,717 312
7 7/29/2023 Sat 299 83% 360 1,526 286

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

1 8/20/2023 Sun 16 80% 20 57 12
2 9/2/2023 Sat 19 95% 20 56 13

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

1 * 8/16/2023 Wed 24 120% 20 28 9
2 * 8/17/2023 Thu 33 165% 20 46 13
3 8/23/2023 Wed 15 75% 20 71 15
4 * 8/25/2023 Fri 28 140% 20 33 11
5 * 9/1/2023 Fri 23 115% 20 23 8
6 9/2/2023 Sat 18 90% 20 64 15
7 9/8/2023 Fri 17 85% 20 13 4
8 9/15/2023 Fri 15 75% 20 12 6

Days for Section 2b - Fisherman's Bridge to Stone Bridge

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 9/7/2023  Capactiy 360 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 50 b.p.d.

Days for Section 2c - Stone Bridge to Big Bend

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 8/15/2023  Capactiy 150 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 20 b.p.d.

Days for Section 2d - Big Bend to Salida East

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 8/15/2023  Capactiy 150 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 20 b.p.d.
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Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

4/29/2023 Sat 10 100% 10 8 3

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

1 * 7/21/2023 Fri 12 120% 10 31 9
2 7/28/2023 Fri 8 80% 10 34 7
3 * 7/29/2023 Sat 14 140% 10 14 7
4 8/2/2023 Wed 10 100% 10 30 10

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

1 8/16/2023 Wed 8 80% 10 18 6
2 * 9/3/2023 Sun 11 110% 10 34 11

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

1 5/13/2023 Sat 27 90% 30 100 27

Days for Section 3a - Salida East to Rincon

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 8/15/2023  Capactiy 150 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 10 b.p.d.

Days for Section 3b - Rincon to Vallie Bridge

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 7/14/2023  Capactiy 150 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 10 b.p.d.

Days for Section 4a - Vallie Bridge to Texas Creek

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 8/15/2023 Capactiy 150 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 10 b.p.d.

Days for Section 4b - Texas Creek to Parkdale

Season 1: 5/15/2023 thru 9/7/2023 Capactiy 300/240 b.p.d.
Season 2: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 30 b.p.d.
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Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff
R 1 6/24/2023 Sat 131 75% 175 621 131
R 2 7/1/2023 Sat 154 88% 175 724 152

3 7/3/2023 Mon 135 77% 175 712 135
4 7/8/2023 Sat 134 77% 175 678 134

R 5 7/22/2023 Sat 161 92% 175 810 160
R 6 7/29/2023 Sat 135 77% 175 647 131
R 7 8/19/2023 Sat 109 87% 125 543 109

8 8/26/2023 Sat 113 90% 125 551 113
R 9 9/2/2023 Sat 97 78% 125 456 96
R 10 9/3/2023 Sun 108 86% 125 525 108

Rat. Over b.p.d.
Day No. 100% Date Day Boats Capacity Clients Staff

Days for Section 5 - Parkdale to Canon City

Season 1: 5/1/2023 thru 8/15/2023  Capactiy 175 b.p.d.
Season  2: 8/16/2023 thru 9/30/2023  Capacity 125 b.p.d.

Season 3: The Rest of the Year  Capacity 30 b.p.d.

Days for Section 6 - Canon City to Lake Pueblo

Season 1: 1/1/2023 thru 12/31/2023  Capactiy 40 b.p.d.
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